Solid Aluminum Head & Cap
Machined from solid aluminum bar stock
(6061 T6) and black anodized for corrosion
resistance. (Also available in Stainless Steel ).
Piston
Machined from solid aluminum bar stock (6061-T6).
Offers long bearing support.
Hard Anodized ID Aluminum Tube

Series
762
Type Code
02 - Reed switches
04 - Reed switches
31 - Hall Effect PNP
32 - Hall Effect NPN
Switch part Number
Spec
Reed switch, MOV, LED
Electronic Sensor, LED,
Sourcing
Electronic Sensor, LED,
Sinking
Cable Length 9 ft PVC Cable
Switching Voltage
6-24 VDC 6-24 VDC
Switching Current
.005 Amp Min
Switching Power
Switching Speed
Voltage Drop 3.5 Volts 1.0 Volts 1.0 Volts
Temperature Range
Switch Function
SPST Normally Open
Normally Open
PNP output
Normally Open
NPN output
Shock Up to 30G
(11 msec.)
- -
Vibration Up to 20G
(10-55 Hz)
- -
How To Order
PAGE 9
NFPA CLEVIS BRACKET
Part # CB
CD
PIN DIA. DD E FL L M RE MP4
CB-05 .765
CB-07 1.265
CB-10 1.515 1 1
CB-13 2.032 1 5 3
CB-17 2.531
RE
E SQ
DD TAP
CB
L
FL
CD
M
CE
ER
CH
KK
CB
CD
L
NFPA EYE BRACKET
Part # CB
CD
PIN DIA. DD E FL L M RE
EB-05 .750
EB-07 1.25
EB-10 1.50 1 1
EB-13 2.00 5 3
EB-17 2.50
NFPA ROD CLEVIS
NFPA ROD EYE
Part # A CA CB
CD
PIN DIA. ER KK
RE-05
RE-07
RE-10 1 1-14
RE-13 2 2
RE-17 4 2
RE-20 3 5 2
NFPA PIN
Part # CD A B C D E F
P-05 2.094 0.106 0.172
P-07 3.094 2.625 0.140 2.719
P-10 1 3.594 3.375 3.125 0.140 3.219
P-13 4.656 0.173 0.203 4.25
P-17 5.656 5.547 0.173 0.219 5.250
P-20 2 5.719 5.547 0.204 0.234
Part # CB
CD
PIN DIA. CE
CH
HEX. ER KK L
RC-05 .765 1
RC-07 1.265
RC-10 1.515 1 1 1-14
RC-13 2.032 2 1
RC-17 2.531
RC-20 2.531 2 2
-H OPTION
Cutter pin included
Part # A B C D E F G H